
Rajarata University of Sri Lanka Mihintale 
Faculty of Management Studies 

Bachelor of Business Administration (General) External Degree Programme Intake VI - 2018 
Year II Semester II Time Table for Day Class/ Tutorials/ Seminar 

 

Date Day Time College of 
Technology, 

Anuradhapura 

National College of 
Education, 

Polonnaruwa 

College of 
Technology, 
Kurunegala 

NICD, Kandy 

02.01.2021 Saturday 9-16 -- BBA 2234 BBA 2243.1 -- 
03.01.2021 Sunday 9-16 BBA 2243.1 -- -- BBA 2234 
09.01.2021 Saturday 9-16 BBA 2243.2 BBA 2243.1 BBA 2214 BBA 2224 
10.01.2021 Sunday 9-16 BBA 2214 BBA 2224 BBA 2234 BBA 2243.1 
16.01.2021 Saturday 9-16 BBA 2224 BBA 2234 BBA 2243.2 BBA 2214 
23.01.2021 Saturday 9-16 BBA 2234 BBA 2243.2 BBA 2214 BBA 2224 
24.01.2021 Sunday 9-16 BBA 2214 BBA 2224 BBA 2234 BBA 2243.2 
30.01.2021 Saturday 9-16 BBA 2234 BBA 2243.2 BBA 2243.1 BBA 2214 
31.01.2021 Sunday 9-16 BBA 2243.1 BBA 2214 -- BBA 2243.2 
06.02.2021 Saturday 9-16 -- BBA 2243.1 BBA 2214 -- 
07.02.2021 Sunday 9-16 BBA 2214 BBA 2234 BBA 2224 BBA 2243.1 
13.02.2021 Saturday 9-16 BBA 2234 BBA 2214 BBA 2224 BBA 2243.2 
14.02.2021 Sunday 9-16 BBA 2234 BBA 2243.2 BBA 2214 BBA 2224 
20.02.2021 Saturday 9-16 BBA 2224 BBA 2234 BBA 2243.2 BBA 2234 
21.02.2021 Sunday 9-16 BBA 2214 BBA 2214 BBA 2243.2 BBA 2224 
27.02.2021 Saturday 9-16 BBA 2224 BBA 2234 BBA 2243.1 BBA 2214 
28.02.2021 Sunday 9-16 BBA 2243.1 BBA 2214 BBA 2224 BBA 2234 
20.03.2021 Saturday 9-16 BBA 2243.2 -- BBA 2224 BBA 2234 
21.03.2021 Sunday 9-16 BBA 2224 BBA 2243.1  BBA 2234 BBA 2214 
27.03.2021 Saturday 9-16 BBA 2214 BBA 2224 BBA 2234 BBA 2243.1 
28.03.2021 Sunday 9-16 BBA 2234 BBA 2224 BBA 2214 BBA 2224 
03.04.2021 Saturday 9-16 BBA 2243.2 BBA 2214 BBA 2224 BBA 2234 
04.04.2021 Sunday 9-16 BBA 2224 BBA 2224  BBA 2214 
10.04.2021 Saturday 9-12 BBA 2214-03 Hours  BBA 2224  

 

Course Code Course Name Course Director CA Submission Date 

BBA 2214 Management Accounting  Prof. WP Wijewardena CA I  
06/02/2021 

CA II 
16/03/2021 

BBA 2224 Human Resource Management WWAN Sujeewa 

BBA 2234 Management Information Systems PG Munasinghe 

BBA 2243.1 Auditing  Dr. CT Gamage 

BBA 2243.2 Taxation Prof. WP Wijewardena 
 
 

Coordinator, BBA Year II 
 
 
 


